PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PJ50 - Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot
Jacket

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45%
Polyester 240g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester g

Box Quantity: 12

Product information

Providing versatile and comfortable protection,
this jacket is suitable for a variety of working
environments. Quality fabric, superb
workmanship and unrivalled function are
standard. The detachable fur lining and collar in
combination with the zip-out sleeves ensures
this is an extremely adaptable garment.
Numerous zipped outer and interior pockets
afford excellent personal security.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 3
EN ISO 20471 Class 3

ENISO 20471

PORTWEST

High-Visibility Workwear
Combining safety and style, fabrics within our
hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a
premium durable polyester/cotton. These
fabrics offer variations in weight and
composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities
of Portwests fabrics combined with the
garments retro reflective stripes offers the
highest possible visibility in poor light or
adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features
- CE certified
. Fur lined for added warmth and comfort

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Jacket can be worn three ways for multi use

- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar
provide multi-way options for the wearer

- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Multiple utility pockets

- Zipped pockets

Colours
| Short | Reg | Tall | XTall |
S -5XL
S - 4XL
S -3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PJ50 - Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot Jacket
Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC60907

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Wash care Warnings Us
MAX Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
K E Il E @ 25x colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.

Do not dry clean.

Item
PJ50YNR4XL
PJ50YNRSXL
PJ50YNRL
PJ50YNRM
PJ50YNRS
PJ50YNRXL
PJ50YNRXXL
PJ50YNRXXXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Weight (Kg)
1.9000
1.9800
1.5600
1.5300
1.4800
1.7200
1.7600
1.8200

Cubic (m?)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108204410
5036108263776
5036108204359
5036108204366
5036108204373
5036108204380
5036108204397
5036108204403

DUN14

15036108692924
15036108753434
15036108692863
15036108692870
15036108692887
15036108692894
15036108692900
15036108692917
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